
Young Writers
2024 FremantleTimetable

Time: from 9AM to 2.30PM - Fee: $140 per student per year ($35 per term)

TERM 1, 2024

Wed 31 Jan-Thur 28 March

TERM 2, 2024

Mon 15 April -Fri 28 June

TERM 3, 2024

Mon 15 July- Fri 20 Sept

TERM 4, 2024

Mon 7 Oct - Thur 12 Dec

YEAR 6

The Literature Centre,

Fremantle

Dianne Wolfer

Historical Fiction

Chenée Marrapodi

Coming of age fiction

James Foley

Graphic Novels

Sofie Laguna

Writing

Great Characters

Week 4

Tue 20 February

Wed 21 February

Thur 22 February

Week 3

Tue 30 April

Wed 1 May

Thur 2 May

Week 3

Tue 30 July

Wed 31 July

Thur 1 August

Week 2

Tue 15 October

Wed 16 October

Thur 17 October

YEARS 7 - 8

The Literature Centre,

Fremantle

Kathryn Lefroy

Screenwriting

Bren MacDibble

Climate Fiction

Science Fiction

AJ Betts

Contemporary

Dystopian

Shane McCarthy

Comics (Scripts)

Week 5

Tue 27 February

Wed 28 February

Thur 29 February

Week 5

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thur 16 May

Week 4

Tue 6 August

Wed 7 August

Thur 8 August

Week 5

Tue 5 November

Wed 6 November

Thur 7 November

Continues on the next page.
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YEARS 9+

The Literature

Centre, Fremantle

Brendan Ritchie

Dystopia

Climate Fiction

Maddie Godfrey

Poetry

Jared Thomas

Contemporary Fiction

Shane McCarthy

Comics (Scripts)

Week 6

Tue 5 March

Wed 6 March

Thur 7 March

Week 4

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May

Thur 9 May

Week 5

Tue 13 August

Wed 14 August

Thur 15 August

Week 6

Tue 12 November

Wed 13 November

Thur 14 November

LIVESTREAM

2 hours

Join online at school

or at home

10am to 12pm

Livestream:
$200 per class

or $20 per student

Free access to
ICSEA<1000

Government Schools

Dianne Wolfer

Historical Fictions

Maddie Godfrey

Poetry

Jared Thomas

Contemporary Fiction

Sofie Laguna

Writing

Great Characters

Recommended for

YEARS 6-7-8

Friday 23 February

Week 5

Recommended for

YEAR 9+

Friday 10 May

Week 4

Recommended for

YEAR 9+

Friday 16 August

Week 5

Recommended for

YEARS 6-7-8

Friday 18 October

Week 2


